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A range of hand-held enclosures, which are
ideal for control devices.

Designed in top and base cover with front
panel construction.

Internal PCB bosses are molded in top and
base covers for self-tapping screws.

Front panel is as standard in ABS grey color.
Dark-red transparent PMMA panel for
infrared sensors can on request be delievered.

Standard material: ABS Flame Retardant
in grey color.

TYPE 3115
with battery compartment

Battery door

Bottom

Front  end
Battery
 plate

Top

Belt clip   OPTIONAL

100 X   60 X 25
100 X   60 X 25
120 X   70 X 25
165 X   80 X 32
165 X 100 X 32
185 X 135 X 40
190 X 100 X 40
    Belt clip
    Belt clip	

3115
3115 BAT
3135
3155
3165
3185
3195
grey
black

4969311501
4969311504
4969313501
4969315501
4969316501
4969318501
4969319501
4969300001
4969300002


